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Women / 4 / Senior B3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Charanza520
937301 Zero Gravity

8.900 9.550 9.6759.500 37.625
5T 3 6T 1 1 

1 

Mariza Botello525
1000707 Infinity Gym Club

8.800 9.725 9.5009.575 37.600
8T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Cullen Purcell506
608128 Champions Westlake

9.400 9.500 9.5509.075 37.525
2 4T 12 3 3 

3 

Alani Flores529
498161 TEGA

9.000 9.450 9.4509.600 37.500
4 7 3 5 4 

4 

Allison Porter522
502052 Eagle Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.3509.500 37.250
5T 4T 6T 9 5 

5 

Macey Frazier531
621595 TEGA

8.800 9.100 9.4259.650 36.975
8T 10T 1T 6 6 

6 

Addyson Harwood546
991109 Gym World Longview

8.850 9.750 9.2509.050 36.900
7 1 13 11 7 

7 

Amy Caudill505
1055420 Capital

9.425 9.425 9.3758.500 36.725
1 8 20 8 8 

8 

Maria Jhoanne Oushalkas542
1091248 Infinite Bounds

8.500 8.550 9.6009.650 36.300
13 14T 1T 2 9 

9 

Whitney Shaw556
624333 Empire

8.700 8.500 9.1509.575 35.925
11 16 4T 12 10 

10 

Kylie Marek543
584276 TX Champion

8.300 9.475 8.4259.200 35.400
15 6 9 19 11 

11 

Breanna Faulkner510
615027 Flipnastics

8.275 8.950 9.3258.800 35.350
16 13 16T 10 12 

12 

Emily Harthcock536
942257 Texas Best

9.100 7.500 9.4009.300 35.300
3 19 8 7 13 

13 

Anna Hunt527
989498 RSA

8.525 9.300 9.0008.275 35.100
12 9 21 14 14 

14 

Chelsie Freed562
994959 Win Kids

8.200 9.000 8.9008.850 34.950
17 12 15 15 15 

15 

Claudia Tepper530
554385 TEGA

8.800 9.100 8.3508.650 34.900
8T 10T 19 20 16 

16 

Jorja Black503
997528 Capital

8.350 8.550 8.7259.125 34.750
14 14T 10 18 17 

17 

Cameron Bouma526
989485 RSA

8.100 7.900 8.2008.800 33.000
18 17 16T 21 18 

18 

Julieta Rodriguez551
945383 Irving Dynamic

6.800 7.850 8.8009.100 32.550
22 18 11 16 19 

19 

Kamilah Erazo550
945375 Irving Dynamic

7.550 7.300 8.7508.900 32.500
21 20 14 17 20 

20 

Lily Garner537
938090 Gym U

7.800 7.250 9.0508.200 32.300
19 21 22 13 21 

21 

Shelby Herbert528
992685 RSA

7.650 6.900 7.8008.700 31.050
20 22 18 22 22 

22 
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